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Biden Won,GOP Held District Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of House
Speaker Mike Johnson’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 29%
DiSAPPIOVE .......cuuvuveieiiiiiiiiiinireierenenenenanennnennees 48%
NOE SUIE ..o 23%

Do you approve or disapprove of
Congresswoman Marjorie Taylor Greene’s job
performance?

APPIOVE ..o 25%
DiSAPPIOVE .......cuuuuueuuiiiiiiiiiinirinererenenenanennnennees 55%
NOE SUIE ..o 19%

Do you approve or disapprove of Congressman
James Comer’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 21%
DiSAPPIOVE .......cuuuuveueiiiiiiiiiiiiieiererenenenanennnennees 33%
NOE SUIE ..o 45%

Do you approve or disapprove of Congressman
Jim Jordan’s job performance?

APPIOVE ..o 34%
DiSAPPIOVE .......uuuuuveueiiiiiiiiiinirineninenenenanennnennees 45%
NOE SUIE ..o 21%

Do you approve or disapprove of the job MAGA
Republicans are doing in Congress?

APPIOVE ..o 32%
DiSAPPIOVE .......uuuuuveueiiiiiiiiiinireievinenenenanennnennees 55%
NOE SUIE ..o 13%

Do you think a Republican impeachment inquiry
into Joe Biden is more of a partisan political
stunt, or more of a serious effort to investigate
important problems?

Think it's more of a partisan political stunt...... 52%

Think it's more of a serious effort to
investigate important problems.......................

NOESUIE ...

Survey of 613 registered voters
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Do you think a Republican impeachment inquiry
into President Biden is more about finding the
truth, or more about damaging President Biden
politically?

Think it's more about finding the truth............. 43%
Think it's more about damaging President o

Biden POItCANY ...........coveveeveeeereereeeereeeerereeens 52%
NOE SUIE ..o 5%

Even if no evidence is found that President
Biden received any bribes or changed
government policies in relation to the activities
of his son, Hunter Biden, do you think
Republicans in Congress should still impeach
him, or not?

Think they should still impeach him................ 29%
Think they should not impeach him ................ 62%
NOE SUIE ..o 10%

Republicans in Congress have been focused
on impeachment for twelve months. Do you
think Congress should focus more on issues
like the economy, inflation, crime and securing
our southern border, or more on impeaching
President Biden?
Think Congress should focus more on issues
like the economy, inflation, crime and
securing our southern border .............ccceeuuue. 74%
Think Congress should focus more on
impeaching President Biden...........................

NOESUIE ... 12%

If your member of Congress voted for an
impeachment inquiry into President Biden,
would that make you more likely or less likely to
vote for them next time, or would it not make a
difference?

MOre lIKEIY..........uuveeeeiiineiiiiiiiiiiiiieniieeivaeeeneeeaes 24%
LESS IKEIY ... 44%
It wouldn’t make a difference........................... 26%
NOESUIE ... 6%

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q11 A month ago, House Speaker Mike Johnson
said there was no evidence for an
impeachment of President Biden. After meeting
with Donald Trump, he called for a vote on an
impeachment inquiry. Johnson was one of the
chief architects of Donald Trump’s attempt to
overturn the 2020 election in the courts. Do you
trust Speaker Mike Johnson to be fair in this
impeachment inquiry, or not?

YOS ..o 30%
INO ..o 54%
NOESUIE ..o 16%

Q12 Do you agree or disagree with the following
statement: Americans want their elected
leaders to stop playing partisan games and
work together to solve the country’s economic
and other challenges.

AGFEE .. 90%
DiSagree ........cccceeeeiiiiiiei e 4%
NOESUIE ... 6%

Q13 In the 2020 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the

election?
Donald Trump ........cooooiiicoiiiiiiiiiee e 44%
JOB BideN ...t 51%
Someone else / Did not vote.............ccccceeenn. 5%

Q14 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
If you are gender non-binary, press 3.

WOMaAN ..., 52%
MaN ... 46%
NoON-binary ..........ccccoooiiiioiiii e 2%

Q15 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat ...........coccveiiiiiiiiii e 40%
Republican.............ccccoooovooiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 33%
Independent..............ooocoooiiiiiiiii e 27%

December 8-9, 2023

Survey of 613 registered voters

Q16 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If other, press 3.

Hispanic or Latino...........cccccceveiiiciiiiniiaes 13%
T S 76%
ORI ..ot 1%

Q17 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

T8H0 A5, 36%
680 65, 40%
OIAE thAN 65 ..o, 24%

Q18 What is the highest level of education you have
received: high school graduate or less, some
college but did not finish, 2-year college
degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?

High school graduate orless..............c.......... 22%
Some college but did not finish....................... 25%
2-year college degree..............ccoccoueviiieananans 12%
4-year college degree...............coceouueveeaaanacans 24%
Post-graduate degree..............ccccoveeaiannnns 16%

Q19 If you live in California, press 1. If you live in
New York, press 2. If you live somewhere else,

press 3.
California ..........cccccoovveeiciiiiiii e 24%
NEW YOrK ...ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 36%
Somewhere else.........cccccooeviiiiiiiiiiiii 40%
Q20 Mode
Landline ...........cccooiiiiiiiiiiie e 36%
TEXE oot 64%

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Johnson Approval

Approve| 29% 60% 3% 15%

Disapprove| 48% 15% 77% 37%

Not sure| 23% 25% 20% 48%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Taylor Greene

Approval
Approve| 25% 51% 4% 20%
Disapprove| 55% 22% 85% 51%
Not sure| 19% 27% 1% 29%
2020 Vote
Donald| Joe[Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote
Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 43% 2% 23%
Disapprove| 33% 14% 50% 34%
Not sure| 45%  43% 48% 42%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Jordan Approval

Approve| 34% 70% 2% 47%

Disapprove| 45% 12% 74% 30%

Not sure| 21% 19% 24% 22%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

MAGA Republicans

Approval
Approve| 32% 67% 2% 33%
Disapprove| 55% 11% 93% 48%
Not sure| 13% 22% 5% 19%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems

Think it's more of a| 52% 10% 90% 36%
partisan political stunt
Think it's more of a| 41% 83% 3% 56%

serious effort to
investigate important

problems
Not sure| 8% 8% 8% 8%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden

Politically
Think it's more about| 43% 85% 4% 50%
finding the truth
Think it's more about| 52% 10% 90% 36%

damaging President
Biden politically

Not sure| 5% 4% 6% 14%

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found

Yes / No
Think they should still| 29% 59% 3% 25%
impeach him
Think they should not| 62% 27% 92% 58%
impeach him
Not sure| 10% 14% 5% 16%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden

Think Congress| 74% 52% 93% 71%
should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border

Think Congress| 14%  29% 1% 17%
should focus more on
impeaching President

Biden

Not sure| 12% 18% 6% 12%

2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Congressmember
Voted for
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 24%  47% 3% 41%
Less likely| 44% 8% 78% 15%
It wouldn’t make a| 26%  40% 13% 33%
difference
Not sure| 6% 5% 5% 12%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry

Yes / No
Yes| 30% 64% 2% 20%
No| 54% 9% 91% 53%
Not sure| 16% 26% 7% 26%
2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-

agree
Agree| 90%  90% 91% 86%
Disagree| 4% 4% 4% 7%
Not sure| 6% 6% 5% 7%
Gender
Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Johnson Approval
Approve| 29% 26% 32% 20%

Disapprove| 48% 49% 47% 31%

Not sure| 23% 25% 21% 50%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Taylor Greene
Approval

Approve| 25% 25% 27% 13%
Disapprove| 55% 58% 53% 62%
Not sure| 19% 17% 21% 26%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 18% 24% 39%

Disapprove| 33% 30% 37% 20%

Not sure| 45% 52% 38% 41%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Jordan Approval
Approve| 34% 29% 40% 34%

Disapprove| 45% 48% 41% 37%

Not sure| 21% 23% 19% 29%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

MAGA Republicans
Approval

Approve| 32% 29% 37% 19%
Disapprove| 55% 60% 49% 62%
Not sure| 13% 12% 14% 19%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems

Think it's more of a| 52% 56% 47% 51%
partisan political stunt

Think it's more of a| 41% 39% 43% 40%
serious effort to
investigate important
problems

Not sure| 8% 5% 10% 9%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden
Politically

Think it's more about| 43% 43% 42% 35%
finding the truth

Think it's more about| 52% 56% 48% 51%
damaging President
Biden politically

Not sure| 5% 1% 10% 14%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found
Yes / No

Think they should still| 29% 31% 27% 8%
impeach him
Think they should not| 62% 61% 62% 88%
impeach him

Not sure| 10% 8% 11% 4%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden

Think Congress| 74% 77% 72% 31%
should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border

Think Congress| 14% 13% 15% 43%
should focus more on
impeaching President

Biden

Not sure| 12% 11% 12% 26%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Congressmember
Voted for
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 24% 24% 25% 18%
Less likely| 44% 47% 42% 10%

It wouldn’t make a| 26% 24% 26% 55%
difference

Not sure| 6% 5% 6% 17%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry
Yes / No

Yes| 30% 27% 33% 29%
No| 54% 58% 49% 59%
Not sure| 16% 15% 18% 12%

Gender

Non-
Base|Woman|Man|binary

Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-
agree

Agree| 90% 91% 90% 80%
Disagree| 4% 3% 5% 10%
Not sure| 6% 6% 5% 10%

Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Johnson Approval

Approve| 29% 1% 57% 21%
Disapprove| 48% 69% 20% 51%
Not sure| 23% 20% 23% 28%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Taylor Greene

Approval
Approve| 25% 8% 51% 20%
Disapprove| 55% 79% 21% 63%
Not sure| 19% 13% 28% 17%
Party
Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent
Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 9% 42% 15%
Disapprove| 33% 44% 22% 33%
Not sure| 45% 47% 37% 53%
Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Jordan Approval

Approve| 34% 9% 66% 33%
Disapprove| 45% 68% 15% 46%
Not sure| 21% 23% 20% 21%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

MAGA Republicans

Approval
Approve| 32% 8% 66% 26%
Disapprove| 55% 85% 17% 55%
Not sure| 13% 6% 17% 19%
Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems

Think it's more of a| 52% 83% 14% 53%
partisan political stunt
Think it's more of a| 41% 8% 80% 40%

serious effort to
investigate important

problems
Not sure| 8% 9% 7% 7%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden

Politically
Think it's more about| 43% 12% 80% 40%
finding the truth
Think it's more about| 52% 80% 17% 54%

damaging President
Biden politically

Not sure| 5% 8% 3% 6%

Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found

Yes / No
Think they should still| 29% 9% 61% 18%
impeach him
Think they should not| 62% 84% 28% 71%
impeach him
Not sure| 10% 8% 1% 1%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden

Think Congress| 74% 92% 58% 68%
should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border

Think Congress| 14% 1% 26% 19%
should focus more on
impeaching President

Biden
Not sure| 12% 7% 16% 14%
Party
Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent
Congressmember

Voted for
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 24% 8% 1% 28%
Less likely| 44% 72% 14% 39%
It wouldn’t make a| 26% 16% 40% 22%
difference
Not sure| 6% 4% 5% 10%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry

Yes / No
Yes| 30% 8% 60% 26%
No| 54% 83% 16% 56%
Not sure| 16% 9% 24% 18%
Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-

agree
Agree| 90% 93% 86% 93%
Disagree| 4% 3% 4% 6%
Not sure| 6% 4% 10% 2%
Race
Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Johnson Approval
Approve| 29% 21% 32% 16%

Disapprove| 48% 60% 45% 52%

Not sure| 23% 19% 23% 31%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Taylor Greene
Approval

Approve| 25% 19% 28% 13%
Disapprove| 55% 57% 53% 69%
Not sure| 19% 24% 18% 19%

Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 17% 23% 15%

Disapprove| 33% 46% 33% 20%

Not sure| 45% 37% 44% 65%

Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Jordan Approval
Approve| 34% 18% 38% 22%

Disapprove| 45% 57% 41% 55%

Not sure| 21% 25% 20% 23%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

MAGA Republicans
Approval

Approve| 32% 24% 36% 17%
Disapprove| 55% 56% 53% 63%
Not sure| 13% 20% 1% 21%

Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems

Think it's more of a| 52% 57% 51% 53%
partisan political stunt

Think it's more of a| 41% 24% 46% 25%
serious effort to
investigate important
problems

Not sure| 8% 19% 4% 22%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden
Politically

Think it's more about| 43% 28% 47% 30%
finding the truth

Think it's more about| 52% 61% 50% 55%
damaging President
Biden politically

Not sure| 5% 12% 3% 15%

Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found
Yes / No

Think they should still| 29% 18% 32% 13%
impeach him

Think they should not| 62% 59% 61% 72%
impeach him

Not sure| 10% 22% 7% 15%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden

Think Congress| 74% 70% 74% 81%
should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border

Think Congress| 14% 13% 14% 15%
should focus more on
impeaching President

Biden

Not sure| 12% 17% 12% 4%

Race
Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other
Congressmember
Voted for

Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 24% 17% 27% 12%
Less likely| 44% 48% 43% 51%
It wouldn’t make a| 26% 19% 26% 28%

difference
Not sure| 6% 16% 4% 9%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry
Yes / No

Yes| 30% 19% 34% 16%
No| 54% 59% 52% 57%
Not sure| 16% 22% 14% 27%

Race

Hispanic
Base|or Latino|White |Other

Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-
agree

Agree| 90% 82% 92% 90%
Disagree| 4% 7% 4% 2%
Not sure| 6% 1% 4% 8%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Johnson Approval
Approve| 29% 25% 31% 31%

Disapprove| 48% 44% 48% 53%

Not sure| 23% 30% 22% 16%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Taylor Greene
Approval

Approve| 25% 29% 26% 19%
Disapprove| 55% 53% 55% 61%
Not sure| 19% 18% 19% 20%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 17% 25% 21%

Disapprove| 33% 25% 39% 36%

Not sure| 45% 58% 36% 43%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65|than 65

Jordan Approval
Approve| 34% 33% 36% 32%

Disapprove| 45% 39% 46% 52%

Not sure| 21% 28% 19% 16%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

MAGA Republicans
Approval

Approve| 32% 35% 31% 29%
Disapprove| 55% 53% 55% 57%
Not sure| 13% 11% 14% 14%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems

Think it's more of a| 52% 48% 51% 57%
partisan political stunt
Think it's more of a| 41% 45% 41% 36%
serious effort to
investigate important
problems

Notsure| 8% 7% 9% 6%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden
Politically

Think it's more about| 43% 44% 44% 38%
finding the truth

Think it's more about| 52% 48% 50% 59%
damaging President
Biden politically

Notsure| 5% 8% 5% 3%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65|than 65

GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found
Yes / No

Think they should still| 29% 34% 26% 26%
impeach him
Think they should not| 62% 59% 63% 64%
impeach him

Notsure| 10% 7% 11% 11%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden

Think Congress| 74% 69% 73% 83%
should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border

Think Congress| 14% 14% 17% 11%
should focus more on
impeaching President

Biden

Not sure| 12% 17% 11% 7%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Congressmember
Voted for
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 24% 25% 26% 21%
Less likely| 44% 41% 41% 54%

It wouldn’t make a| 26% 28% 27% 20%
difference

Notsure| 6% 6% 7% 5%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry
Yes / No

Yes| 30% 34% 30% 24%
No| 54% 48% 54% 61%
Not sure| 16% 18% 15% 16%

Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45 65(|than 65

Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-
agree

Agree| 90% 90% 92% 88%
Disagree| 4% 6% 3% 3%
Not sure| 6% 4% 5% 9%

Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Johnson Approval
Approve| 29% 37% 32% 30% 23% 20%
Disapprove| 48% 39% 46% 51% 45% 64%
Not sure| 23% 24% 21% 19% 32% 16%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Taylor Greene
Approval
Approve| 25% 32% 28% 33% 19% 17%
Disapprove| 55% 39% 53% 57% 63% 70%
Not sure| 19% 29% 19% 10% 18% 13%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 31% 20% 29% 14% 15%
Disapprove| 33% 27% 29% 24% 36% 52%
Not sure| 45% 41% 52% 47% 50% 34%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Jordan Approval
Approve| 34% 46% 37% 37% 27% 21%
Disapprove| 45% 28% 45% 39% 48% 67%
Not sure| 21% 26% 18% 24% 25% 12%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
MAGA Republicans
Approval
Approve| 32% 34% 36% 43% 28% 21%
Disapprove| 55% 46% 55% 43% 55% 73%
Not sure| 13% 19% 9% 13% 17% 5%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems
Think it's more of a| 52% 42% 51% 45% 52% 70%
partisan political stunt
Think it's more of a| 41% 43% 44% 48% 41% 28%
serious effort to
investigate important
problems
Not sure| 8% 16% 4% 7% 7% 2%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden
Politically
Think it's more about| 43% 46% 47% 50% 43% 26%
finding the truth
Think it's more about| 52% 44% 48% 45% 53% 72%
damaging President
Biden politically
Not sure| 5% 10% 5% 5% 4% 2%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found
Yes / No
Think they should still| 29% 38% 31% 27% 27% 15%
impeach him
Think they should not| 62% 52% 60% 58% 63% 78%
impeach him
Not sure| 10% 10% 9% 14% 10% 6%

December 8-9, 2023

survey of 613 registered voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden
Think Congress| 74% 78% 71% 65% 75% 78%
should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border
Think Congress| 14% 8% 21% 18% 13% 12%
should focus more on
impeaching President
Biden
Not sure| 12% 14% 8% 17% 12% 10%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Congressmember
Voted for
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For
More likely| 24% 18% 36% 31% 22% 16%
Less likely| 44% 35% 46% 36% 43% 62%
It wouldn’t make a| 26% 44% 13% 22% 27% 18%
difference
Not sure| 6% 4% 4% 11% 8% 4%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry
Yes / No
Yes| 30% 21% 39% 39% 32% 21%
No| 54% 46% 53% 48% 52% 72%
Not sure| 16% 33% 9% 13% 16% 7%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-
agree
Agree| 90% 90% 92% 91% 90% 89%
Disagree| 4% 3% 5% 4% 6% 3%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4% 5% 5% 8%
State
New [Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Johnson Approval
Approve| 29% 32% 33% 23%
Disapprove| 48% 41% 51% 49%
Not sure| 23% 26% 16% 28%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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State
New [Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Taylor Greene
Approval
Approve| 25% 38% 22% 21%
Disapprove| 55% 49% 57% 57%
Not sure| 19% 12% 21% 21%
State
New [Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 29% 19% 19%
Disapprove| 33% 31% 38% 31%
Not sure| 45% 40% 43% 51%
State
New [Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Jordan Approval
Approve| 34% 45% 34% 27%
Disapprove| 45% 33% 50% 47%
Not sure| 21% 22% 16% 26%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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State
New |Somewhere
Base|California|York else
MAGA Republicans
Approval
Approve| 32% 44% 26% 31%
Disapprove| 55% 43% 57% 59%
Not sure| 13% 12% 17% 10%
State
New |Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems
Think it's more of a| 52% 44% 52% 56%
partisan political stunt
Think it's more of a| 41% 48% 40% 37%
serious effort to
investigate important
problems
Not sure| 8% 8% 9% 6%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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State
New |Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden
Politically
Think it's more about| 43% 47% 43% 40%
finding the truth
Think it's more about| 52% 44% 51% 58%
damaging President
Biden politically
Not sure| 5% 10% 6% 2%
State
New |Somewhere
Base|California|York else
GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found
Yes / No
Think they should still| 29% 35% 29% 23%
impeach him
Think they should not| 62% 49% 65% 67%
impeach him
Not sure| 10% 16% 6% 9%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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State
New|Somewhere
Base |California|York else
Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden
Think Congress| 74% 61% 80% 77%

should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border

Think Congress| 14% 22% 9% 14%
should focus more on
impeaching President

Biden
Not sure| 12% 17% 11% 9%
State
New |Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Congressmember
Voted for
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For
More likely| 24% 32% 24% 20%
Less likely| 44% 32% 49% 48%
It wouldn’t make a| 26% 30% 24% 24%
difference
Not sure| 6% 6% 3% 8%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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State
New |Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry
Yes / No
Yes| 30% 33% 31% 27%
No| 54% 45% 54% 58%
Not sure| 16% 22% 14% 15%
State
New |Somewhere
Base|California|York else
Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-
agree
Agree| 90% 95% 91% 87%
Disagree| 4% 1% 3% 7%
Not sure| 6% 4% 6% 6%
Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Johnson Approval
Approve| 29% 34% 26%

Disapprove| 48% 55% 44%

Not sure| 23% 1% 31%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Taylor Greene
Approval

Approve| 25% 26% 25%
Disapprove| 55% 60% 53%
Not sure| 19% 14% 22%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Comer Approval
Approve| 21% 25% 19%

Disapprove| 33% 41% 29%

Not sure| 45% 34% 52%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Jordan Approval
Approve| 34% 36% 33%

Disapprove| 45% 50% 42%

Not sure| 21% 15% 25%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

MAGA Republicans
Approval

Approve| 32% 32% 32%
Disapprove| 55% 56% 54%
Not sure| 13% 12% 14%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Think GOP Impeachm-
ent Inquiry into Biden
More of a Partisan Po-
litical Stunt / Serious
Effort to Investigate I-
mportant Problems

Think it's more of a| 52% 54% 50%
partisan political stunt
Think it's more of a| 41% 38% 43%
serious effort to
investigate important

problems
Not sure| 8% 8% 7%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Think GOP
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More About
Finding Truth /
Damaging Biden
Politically

Think it's more about| 43% 42% 43%
finding the truth

Think it's more about| 52% 53% 51%
damaging President
Biden politically

Not sure| 5% 5% 6%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

GOP Should Still
Impeach Biden Even if
No Evidence is Found
Yes / No

Think they should still| 29% 25% 31%
impeach him
Think they should not| 62% 64% 61%
impeach him

Not sure| 10% 12% 9%

December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
survey of 613 registered voters



JF Public Policy
Polling

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Think Congress
Should Focus More
on Important National
Issues / Impeaching
Biden

Think Congress| 74% 82% 69%
should focus more on
issues like the
economy, inflation,
crime and securing
our southern border

Think Congress| 14% 1% 16%
should focus more on
impeaching President

Biden

Not sure| 12% 7% 14%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Congressmember
Voted for
Impeachment Inquiry
into Biden More / Less
Likely to Vote For

More likely| 24% 27% 23%
Less likely| 44% 50% 41%
It wouldn’t make a| 26% 20% 29%

difference
Not sure| 6% 3% 7%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trust Speaker
Johnson to be Fair in
Impeachment Inquiry
Yes / No

Yes| 30% 27% 31%
No| 54% 58% 51%
Not sure| 16% 15% 17%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Americans Want Lead-
ers to Stop Playing P-
artisan Games and W-
ork Together to Solve
Problems Agree / Dis-

agree
Agree| 90% 91% 90%
Disagree| 4% 2% 5%
Not sure| 6% 7% 5%
December 8-9, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 613 registered voters



